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SHOWLITE Cabinet Light is ideal for 
display cabinets, retail showcases, 
kitchen shelves, museum exhibits, 
and residential or hospitality 
interiors. Compact and precise, it 
offers discreet installation, focused 
beam control, and high visual 
comfort for professional lighting 
applications.
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Showlite Recessed Downlight 

2700/3000/3500/4000K

CRI 90

Lens

28D/35D/38D/53D

COB

50mm

4W

301lm

75lm/W

SDCM<5

LED

Triac/0-10V/ Dali

Aluminum

Aluminum

IP20

Matt White/ Matt Black

0.1Kg

220-240V 50/60Hz

Optics

801cd




